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No Dance - Dave
and Lindaon a
Star Trek Cruise!

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

No Lessons Club Dance
6:30 pm-9:00 pm

(Dave

unavailable) Caller/Cuer
David Hinds

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Mainstream

workshop 4-6pm

20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Club Dance
Mainstream 6:30 pm-9:00 pm
workshop 4-6pm Caller/Cuer
David Hinds
27 28 29 30 31
Workshop
CANCELLED
Dave out of fown
on business

NOTES:
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019
Plus CANCELLED
Dave out of town
>_ on business
< 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Sweetheart Dance
D SUPERBOWL Guest Caller
m Adam Christman*
m See note
| | | 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
I—I— HELENA: Box Social
Mainstream and Lunch Dance
workshop 4-6pm Box Social 12pm

Dance 1:30 to 4pm

17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Club Dance
Mainstream 6:30 pm-9:00 pm
workshop 4-6pm Caller/Cuer
David Hinds
24 25 26 27 28
Mainstream

workshop 4-6pm

* Sweetheart Dance 1-2 A, 2-4 Plus, 6 Potluck, 6:45-9:00 Mainstream with plus tips




1 2

Mainstream
workshop 4-6pm

10

Mainstream
workshop 4-6pm

17

Mainstream
workshop 4-6pm

24

Mainstream
workshop 4-6pm

31

Mainstream
workshop 4-6pm

25

12

19

26

NOTES:

13

20

27

14

21

28

RD lessons
6-8pm

22

29

Plus Dance
7pm-9pm
Caller
David Hinds
Casual attire

9

Club Dance

6:30 pm - 2:00 pm
Caller/Cuer

David Hinds

16

HELENA: Donkey
Party

23

Roaring 20's Dance
6:30 pm - 9:00 pm
Caller/Cuer

David Hinds

30
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Partner Trade Dance

6:30 pm-%2:00 pm
Caller/Cuer

David Hinds

Reverse Dress*

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
HELENA Spring Fling

Mainstream or

workshop 4-6pm
Bonners Ferry ,ID
Dave Calling

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Mainstream Easter Easter Easter Celebrations
workshop 4-6pm Celebrations Celebrations

21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Club Dance
6:30 pm-92:00 pm

Easter Sunday Caller/Cuer
David Hinds

28 29 30

Mainstream

workshop 4-6pm

* PARTNER TRADE DANCE IS WHERE MEN DRESS AND DANCE AS A WOMEN AND WOMEN DRESS AND DANCE AS A
MAN FOR A SMALL PART OF THE DANCE. LETS SEE IF WE CANT MAKE IT FUN AND SOMETHING NEW.
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12

19

26

48th Montana
State Festival

Missoula, MT

20

27

48th Montana
State Festival

Missoula, MT

21

28

15

22

29

16

23

30

10

Spring Fling
Caller: Dan
Preedy

Plus Dance
6:30pm - 2:00pm

17

24

48th Montana
State Festival

Missoula, MT

31

* A-1:00, Plus 2-4, Potluck 6:00, Dance 6:45-9:00

Cinco de Mayo

Pot Luck 6:00
- 9:00pm

Caller David Hinds

11

* Spring Fling and
Potluck

Caller: Dan
Preedy

18

25

48th Montana State
Festival

Missoula, MT



1

23

30

24

25

NOTES:

12

19

26

68th Nationals
Atlanta, GA

13

20

27

68th Nationals
Atlanta, GA

14

21

28

68th Nationals
Atlanta, GA

Club Dance
6:30 pm - 92:00
pm Caller/Cuer

David Hinds
Casual Attire

8

22

29

68th Nationals
Atlanta, GA



21

28

22

29

9 10 11
16 17 18
23 24 25
30 31

NOTES:

12

19

26

20

27

Ice Cream Social

and Bake Sale

6pm to 2:00pm
Caller/Cuer

David Hinds

CASUAL ATTIRE



MON

26

TUE

13

20

27

NOTES:

WED

14

Trail End Dance
USA WEST

21

28

THU

15

USA West
Boise, ID

22

29

FRI

16

USA West
Boise, ID

23

30

SAT

10

17

USA West
Boise, ID

24

Club Dance
6:30pm to 9:00pm
Caller/Cuer
David Hinds
CASUAL ATTIRE

31

(David's birthday)
64th Annaul
Knothead West
Yellowstone
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2019
64th Annaul *50's Dance and
L) ATTE) Knothead West Potluck
Knothead West
m Yellowsione Yellowstone Caller/Cuer:
I (Labor Day) Hunter Keller
2l 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
D_ 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Club Dance
Beginner Class 6:30 pm - 92:00 pm
Starting Caller/Cuer
David Hinds
29 30

Beginner Class
Starting

*Afternoon sessons A 1-2pm, Plus 2-4pm
Potluck épm, prerounds 6:45, Squares w/Rounds 7-9pm

Beginner Class
4-6pm




1 2 3 4 8

019
Plus Dance
7pm-9pm
Caller
Dﬁ David Hinds
| | | Casual attire
a A 6 7 8 9 10 1 12
Club Dance and
Beginner Class Elections
 — 4 6g 6:30 pm - 9:00 pm
oPm Caller/Cuer
< > David Hinds
O 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Beginner Class
4-6pm
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
HALLOWEEN

Dance & Potluck
6:00 pm - 2:00 pm
Caller/Cuer
David Hinds

Beginner Class
4-6pm

27 28 29 30 31

Beginner Class
4-6pm

NOTES:
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Beginner Class
4-6pm

10

Beginner Class
4-6pm

17

Beginner Class
4-6pm

24

Beginner Class
4-8pm

25

26

NOTES:

13

20

27

21

28

22

Beginner Class
6-8pm

29

1 2

Plus Dance
7pm-9pm
Caller
David Hinds
Casual attire

9

Dave calling in Bonners
Ferry ID

16

Club Dance

6:30 pm-9:00 pm
Caller/Cuer

David Hinds

23

Thanksgiving Dance

6:00 pm-2:00 pm
Caller/Cuer

David Hinds

Pot Luck

30
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Beginner
Graduation
Dance
4-6pm

15

22

29

23

30

10 11 12
17 18 19
24 26

31

New Years Dance

and Potluck

6pm to 9pm
Caller/Cuer

David Hinds

NOTES:

13

20

27

14

Christmas Dance

6pm to 9pm
Caller/Cuer

David Hinds

Pot Luck

21

28

No dance,
Christmas Break



